Thy

Sunday Thy 1.248 km
Red 09:30 6/8/2014.09:30

Qualifying started at 9:29:14

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:06.585 +0.69% 9:33:46.659 2 1:14.282 +5619 9:31:38.770
(96) René Christensen 5 1:05.889 9:34:52.548 3 1:12.566 +3.903 9:32:51.336
T 9:40:43.781 6 1:06.285 +0.396 9:35:58.833 4 1:10.605 +1.942 9:34:01.941
2 1:05.520 +2423 9:41:49.301 7 1:14.734 +8845 9:37:13.567 5 1:10.380 +1.717 9:35:12.321
3 1:03.380 +0.283 9:42:52.681 6 1:09.942 +1279 9:36:22.263
4 1:03.198 +0.101 9:43:55.879 (62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen 7 1:09.193 +0.530 9:37:31.456
5 1:03.097 9:44:58.976 1 9:32:01.436 8 1:12.233 +3.570 9:38:43.689
2 1:08.162 +2.190 9:33:09.598 9 1:09.076 +0.413 9:39:52.765
(122) Niklas Damgaard 3 1:06.660 +0.688 9:34:16.258 10 1:08.663 9:41:01.428
T 9:31:50.806 4 1:06.606 +0.634 9:35:22.864 11 1:12.577 +3914 9:42:14.005
2 1:04.207 +1.061 9:32:55.013 5 1:06.826 +0.854 9:36:29.690 12 1:52.611 +43.948 9:44:06.616
3 1:03.906 +0.760 9:33:58.919 6 1:06.520 +0.548 9:37:36.210 13 1:10.243 +1.580 9:45:16.859
4 1:07.746 +4.600 9:35:06.665 7 1:06.844 +0.872 9:38:43.054
5 1:05.427 +2281 9:36:12.092 8 1:06.261 +0.289 9:39:49.315 (92) Mads Christiansen
6 1:03.146 9:37:15.238 9 1:06.489 +0.517 9:40:55.804 1 0:30:24.932
10 1:05.972 9:42:01.776 2 1:12.155 +3.114 9:31:37.087
(555) Saren Jeeger 1 1:06.709 +0.737 9:43:08.485 3 1:10.864 +1.823 9:32:47.951
0:33:21.513 12 1:06.575 +0.603 9:44:15.060 4 1:10.048 +1.007 9:33:57.999
2 1:06.899 +3.282 9:34:28.412 13 1:06.654 +0.682 9:45:21.714 5 1:10.339 +1.298 9:35:08.338
3 1:05.8%4 +2.277 9:35:34.306 6 1:09.041 9:36:17.379
4 1:04.390 +0.773 9:36:38.696 (25) Maria Winther 7 1:12.361 +3320 9:37:29.740
5 1:04.393 +0.776 9:37:43.089 1 9:31:35.282 8 1:09.448 +0.407 9:38:39.188
6 1:03.833 +0.216 9:38:46.922 2 1:30.239 +22.710 9:33:05.521 9 3:23.431 +2:14.390 9:42:02.619
7 1:03.617 9:39:50.539 3 1:17.135 +9.606 9:34:22.656 10 1:10.763 +1722 9:43:13.382
8 1:03.706 +0.089 9:40:54.245 4 1:14.719 +7.190 9:35:37.375
9 1:03.866 +0.249 9:41:58.111 5 1:12.970 +5441 9:36:50.345 (94) Mark Christiansen
10 1:04.634 +1.017 9:43:02.745 6 1:14.369 +6.840 9:38:04.714 9:30:23.815
1 1:08.276 +4.659 9:44:11.021 7 1:08.640 +1.111 9:39:13.354 2 1:12.923 +3.804 9:31:36.738
12 1:04.041 +0424 9:45:15.062 8 1:10.301 +2772 9:40:23.655 3 1:11.018 +1.899 9:32:47.756
9 1:08.774 +1.245 9:41:32.429 4 1:09.957 +0.838 9:33:57.713
(64) Simon Wilhelmsen 10 1:07.529 9:42:39.958 5 1:09.119 9:35:06.832
9:34:27.256 11 1:10.700 +3.171 9:43:50.658 6 1:09.747 +0.628 9:36:16.579
2 1:17.178 +12.620 9:35:44.434 12 1:08.018 +0489 9:44:58.676
3 1:06.874 +2316 9:36:51.308 (5) Mikkel Abelge
4 1:05.709 +1.151 9:37:57.017 (43) Sebastian Bertelsen T 9:32:03.541
5 1:04.558 9:39:01.575 1 9:32:17.283 2 1:14.947 +5.645 9:33:18.488
6 1:31.469 +26.911 9:40:33.044 2 1:12.537 +4.900 9:33:29.820 3 1:09.845 +0543 9:34:28.333
3 1:08.868 +1231 9:34:38.688 4 2:10.679 +1:01.377 9:36:39.012
(205) Anders Dalby Salling 4 1:08.541 +0.904 9:35:47.229 5 3:24.993 +2:15.691 9:40:04.005
1 9:30:21.616 5 1:07.637 9:36:54.866 6 1:11.343 +2.041 9:41:15.348
2 1:06.378 +1617 9:31:27.994 6 1:08.615 +0.978 9:38:03.481 7 1:10.358 +1.056 9:42:25.706
3 1:05.578 +0.817 9:32:33.572 7 1:08.698 +1.061 9:39:12.179 8 1:09.898 +0.59% 9:43:35.604
4 1:05.272 +0.511 9:33:38.844 9 1:09.761 +0459 9:44:45.365
5 1:05.781 +1.020 9:34:44.625 (44) Kasper Kristiansen 10 1:09.302 9:45:54.667
6 1:05.476 +0.715 9:35:50.101 1 9:31:41.937
7 1:05.089 +0.328 9:36:55.190 2 1:09.151 +1494 9:32:51.088 (547) Jonas Kioster Blom
8 1:08.415 +3654 9:38:03.605 3 1:07.657 9:33:58.745 T 9:36:15616
9 1:04.773 +0.012 9:39:08.378 4 1:08.701 +1.044 9:35:07.446 2 1:15.025 +3.138 9:37:30.641
10 1:05.599 +0.838 9:40:13.977 5 1:09.276 +1619 9:36:16.722 3 1:12.246 +0.359 9:38:42.887
11 1:04.761 9:41:18.738 6 1:08.867 +1.210 9:37:25.589 4 1:53.434 +41.547 9:40:36.321
12 1:04.801 +0.040 9:42:23.539 7 1:08.081 +0424 9:38:33.670 5 1:13.027 +1.140 9:41:49.348
13 2:40.669 +1:35.908 9:45:04.208 8 1:07.867 +0210 9:39:41.537 6 1:12.550 +0.663 9:43:01.898
7 1:11.887 9:44:13.785
(777) Jakob Merk (5) Kasper Kaelk 8 1:12.465 +0.578 9:45:26.250
53753515 T 9:35:39.942
5 1:53.065 +47878 9:39:16.580 2 1:19.009 +10.466 9:36:58.951
3 1:07.318 +2.131 9:40:23.898 3 1:10.429 +1.886 9:38:09.380
4 1:06.871 11684 9:41:30.769 4 1:09.19% +0.653 9:39:18.576
5 1:05.187 9:42:35.956 5 1:08.543 9:40:27.119
6 1:05.704 10517 9:43:41.660 6 1:08.990 +0.447 9:41:36.109
7 1:07.065 +1878 9:44:48.725 7 1:31.581 +23.038 9:43:07.690
8 1:14.670 +6.127 9:44:22.360
(60) Henrik Skovgaard Sgrensen 9 1:08.659 +0.116 9:45:31.019
1 9:30:24.765
2 1:09.023 +3134 9:31:33.788 (91) Philip Blum
3 1:06.286 +0.397 9:32:40.074 1 9:30:24.483
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits
Race Director - Steen Fredsge
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